Monticello Schools Meal Delivery for 20-21 School Year

MONDAYS AND TUESDAYS
ROUTE TIME
Route #01  10:27:00 AM
Route #01  10:25:00 AM
Route #01  10:03:00 AM
Route #01  10:15:00 AM
Route #01  10:09:00 AM
Route #01  10:37:00 AM
Route #01  10:00:00 AM
Route #01  10:02:00 AM
Route #01  10:17:00 AM
Route #01  10:06:00 AM
Route #02  10:56:00 AM
Route #02  10:49:00 AM
Route #02  10:58:00 AM
Route #02  10:47:00 AM
Route #02  10:47:00 AM
Route #02  10:52:00 AM
Route #02  10:54:00 AM
Route #02  10:47:00 AM
Route #02  10:40:00 AM
Route #02  10:22:00 AM
Route #02  10:28:00 AM
Route #02  10:15:00 AM
Route #03  10:36:00 AM
Route #03  10:55:00 AM
Route #03  10:51:00 AM
Route #03  10:48:00 AM
Route #03  10:33:00 AM
Route #03  10:22:00 AM
Route #03  10:19:00 AM
Route #03  10:15:00 AM
Route #03  10:41:00 AM
Route #03  10:39:00 AM
Route #03  10:45:00 AM
Route #03  10:49:00 AM
Route #03  11:00:00 AM
Route #04  10:20:00 AM
Route #04  10:16:00 AM
Route #04  10:31:00 AM
Route #04  10:18:00 AM
Route #04  10:15:00 AM

Route #04

10:27:00 AM

AREA

Sackett Lake Rd

Dingle Daisy Rd

Dingle Daisy Rd

Forestburgh Rd & Plank Rd
Black Brook Dr & Route 42
Forestburgh Rd & Terry Lane
Schoolhouse Rd

RT 42

North Rd

St Joseph Hill Rd

Cedar Park Commons

Wood Ave

Monticello Meal Delivery
Atwell Ln

Atwell Ln & Burton Ave
Michele Dr & Park Ave
Edward Ave & Feldberg Dr
Lake Shore Dr

Starlight Dr & Starlight Rd
Hilltop Rd & Mongaup Rd
Sackett Lake Rd

S Maplewood Rd & Unnamed
Pine Grove Rd

Segar Rd

Broadway

Route 55

Berkshire Trl & Pine Grove Rd
Hamilton Rd & Entrance #1
Hamilton Rd & Entrance #2
Hamilton Rd & Lisa Ln & Sheldon Dr
Douglas Ter & Golf Park Rd & Pine Grove Rd
Brady Ave & Pine Grove Rd
Cherry Trl & Gabriel St

Maple Ave & StHy 55

Happy Ave

Pleasure Dr

OldRt 17

Clearwater Dr & Harris Rd
Harris Rd

Old Rte 17

Greentree Rd & Old Route 17



Route #05
Route #05
Route #05
Route #05
Route #06
Route #06
Route #06
Route #06
Route #06
Route #06
Route #06
Route #06
Route #06
Route #06
Route #06
Route #06
Route #07
Route #07
Route #07
Route #07
Route #07
Route #07
Route #07
Route #07
Route #07
Route #08
Route #08
Route #08
Route #08
Route #08
Route #08
Route #08
Route #08
Route #08
Route #08
Route #08
Route #08
Route #09
Route #09
Route #09
Route #09
Route #09
Route #09
Route #09
Route #09
Route #09
Route #09

10:15:00 AM
10:27:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:23:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:54:00 AM
10:51:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
11:02:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:13:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:31:00 AM
10:32:00 AM
10:34:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:19:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:02:00 AM
10:13:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:03:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:41:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:23:00 AM
10:21:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
10:33:00 AM
10:27:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
11:02:00 AM
10:19:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:23:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:41:00 AM
10:43:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:20:00 AM

Levine Rd

Peter Way & Robert Rd

Lakeview Dr & Medallion Rd
Anawana Lake Rd

Rock Hill Dr

Rock Hill Dr

Beaver Lake Rd & Bowers Rd

Wild Tpke

Edwards Rd

Downs Rd

Heiden Rd

Glen Wild Rd & Sheeley Ln

Glen Wild Rd

Wild Tpke

Wild Tpke

Renner Rd

Katrina Falls Rd

Katrina Falls Rd

Katrina Falls Rd

Katrina Falls Rd

Lake Shore Dr W

Emerald Dr & Otisville Correctional Facil
Emerald Dr & OId Sackett Rd & Stratford Rd
Lake View Ct

Lake Shore Dr W

Crescent Cir & Lake Louise Marie Rd
N Shore Dr

Oak Ln & Yankee Lake Rd

Yankee Lake Rd

Katrina Fall Rd

Lake Shore Dr E

Lake Shore Dr E & Straight Path

Old Westbrookville Rd & Yankee Lake Rd
Little Rd & Mount Prosper Rd & Yankee Lake Rd
Picadilly Cir & Wolf Lake Rd

Canal Rd

Katrina Falls Rd & Wolf Lake Rd
Wurtsboro Mountain Rd

Wurtsboro Mountain Rd

Park Ave & Sarine Rd

Sarine Rd

Wurtsboro Mountain Rd

Firwood Rd S & Trail 2

Firwood Rd S & Locust Trl
Greenwood Rd N & Hammerhead Trl
Wurtsboro Mtn Rd

Wurtsboro Mtn Rd



Route #09
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #10
Route #11'
Route #11'
Route #11'
Route #11'
Route #11'
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #12
Route #13
Route #13
Route #13
Route #13
Route #13
Route #13
Route #13

10:36:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:19:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:04:00 AM
10:01:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:08:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:05:00 AM
10:03:00 AM
10:13:00 AM
10:09:00 AM
10:11:00 AM
10:12:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:01:00 AM
10:05:00 AM
10:07:00 AM
10:09:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:31:00 AM
10:35:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:51:00 AM
10:39:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:19:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
11:13:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:55:00 AM
10:56:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
10:48:00 AM
10:43:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:31:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:22:00 AM

Chestnut St W

Valentines Dam Rd

Birch Rd & South Rd
Walker Ln

St Rt 209

St Rt 209

Rt 209

Helm St & Wilsey Valley Rd
Kingston Ave

Lindberg Ave & Sprague Ct
Perron Dr & Route 209
Route 209

Route 209

1st St & Pine Grove Dr & Yereance Ln

Kingston Ave Apt 1

Pine St

Pine St

Pennsylvania Ave

Osborne St & Summit Ave
Prince St Apt 1

Monticello Carwash

Rita Ave & York Ave
Lawrence Ave

Hiram Jones Rd & Price Rd
E Broadway

S Woods Dr

Broadway & Thornton Ave
S Woods Dr

Price Rd

S Woods Dr

Cold Spring Rd & Driveway
Cold Spring Rd

Waverly Ave

Cohort B

Haddock Rd

Cantrell Rd

Cold Spring Rd

Hemlock Ln & Rose Valley Rd
Robert Ln

Hiram Jones Rd

Golden Ridge Rd & Isabel Ln
Lakewood Ave & Madeline Ave
Rock Ridge Dr

Saint John St

Franklin Ave & Saint John St
Spring St & Washington St
Elk Dr Apt A35



Route #13  10:23:00 AM
Route #13  10:42:00 AM
Route #14  10:28:00 AM
Route #14  10:24:00 AM
Route #14  10:25:00 AM
Route #14  10:27:00 AM
Route #14  10:26:00 AM
Route #14  10:34:00 AM
Route #14  10:18:00 AM
Route #14  10:21:00 AM
Route #14  10:23:00 AM
Route #15  10:24:00 AM
Route #15  10:18:00 AM
Route #15  10:22:00 AM
Route #15  10:31:00 AM
Route #15  10:23:00 AM
Route #15  10:29:00 AM
Route #15  10:25:00 AM
Route #15  10:24:00 AM
Route #15  10:35:00 AM
Route #15  10:38:00 AM
Route #15  10:26:00 AM
WEDNESDAYS

ROUTE TIME
Route #01' 10:27:00 AM
Route #01" 10:25:00 AM
Route #01° 10:03:00 AM
Route #01" 10:15:00 AM
Route #01' 10:09:00 AM
Route #01° 10:37:00 AM
Route #01' 10:00:00 AM
Route #01' 10:02:00 AM
Route #01' 10:17:00 AM
Route #01' 10:06:00 AM
Route #02' 10:47:00 AM
Route #02° 10:47:00 AM
Route #02' 10:52:00 AM
Route #02 " 10:54:00 AM
Route #02' 10:47:00 AM
Route #02 " 10:40:00 AM
Route #02' 10:22:00 AM
Route #02 ' 10:28:00 AM
Route #02' 10:56:00 AM
Route #02 " 10:49:00 AM
Route #02' 10:15:00 AM

Richardson Ave

Rock Ridge Ave

High St & Landfield Ave
Pleasant St Apt 2
Greenwood Way Apt 29
Starr Ave Apt 3

Fiske Ave & Rupp Ave
Nelshore Dr

Delano Vig & Old Liberty Rd
Crystal St Apt 4

Pleasant St Ext & Stackhouse Rd
Forestburgh Rd

Dollard Dr

W Broadway Apt 9
Evergreen Dr

Forestburgh Rd & Pine St
Dillon Rd & Highland Ave
Forestburgh Rd & Lloyd Ln
Forestburgh Rd

W Broadway

Dillon Rd

Shaker Heights/Carriage House

AREA

Sackett Lake Rd

Dingle Daisy Rd

Dingle Daisy Rd
Forestburgh Rd & Plank Rd
Black Brook Dr & Route 42
Forestburgh Rd & Terry Lane
Schoolhouse Rd

RT 42

North Rd

St Joseph Hill Rd

Atwell Ln

Atwell Ln & Burton Ave
Michele Dr & Park Ave
Edward Ave & Feldberg Dr
Lake Shore Dr

Starlight Dr & Starlight Rd
Hilltop Rd & Mongaup Rd
Sackett Lake Rd

Cedar Park Commons
Wood Ave

S Maplewood Rd & Unnamed



Route #03"
Route #03"
Route #03"
Route #03"
Route #03"
Route #03"
Route #03"
Route #03"
Route #03"
Route #03"
Route #03"
Route #03"
Route #03"
Route #04"
Route #04"
Route #04°
Route #04"
Route #04°
Route #04"
Route #05°
Route #05°
Route #05°
Route #05°
Route #06°
Route #06"
Route #06°
Route #06"
Route #06°
Route #06"
Route #06°
Route #06"
Route #06°
Route #06"
Route #06°
Route #06"
Route #07°
Route #07"
Route #07°
Route #07"
Route #07°
Route #07"
Route #07°
Route #07"
Route #07°
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"

10:36:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:55:00 AM
10:51:00 AM
10:48:00 AM
10:33:00 AM
10:22:00 AM
10:19:00 AM
10:41:00 AM
10:39:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:49:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:31:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:27:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:27:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:23:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:31:00 AM
10:32:00 AM
10:34:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:54:00 AM
10:51:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
11:02:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:13:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:19:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:02:00 AM
10:13:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:03:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
11:16:00 AM
10:33:00 AM

Pine Grove Rd

Hamilton Rd & Lisa Ln & Sheldon Dr
Segar Rd

Broadway

Route 55

Berkshire Trl & Pine Grove Rd

Hamilton Rd & Entrance #1

Hamilton Rd & Entrance #2

Douglas Ter & Golf Park Rd & Pine Grove Rd
Brady Ave & Pine Grove Rd

Cherry Trl & Gabriel St

Maple Ave & StHy 55

Happy Ave

Pleasure Dr

Old Rt 17

Clearwater Dr & Harris Rd

Harris Rd

Old Rte 17

Greentree Rd & Old Route 17

Levine Rd

Peter Way & Robert Rd

Lakeview Dr & Medallion Rd

Anawana Lake Rd

Glen Wild Rd & Sheeley Ln

Glen Wild Rd

Wild Tpke

Wild Tpke

Renner Rd

Rock Hill Dr

Rock Hill Dr

Beaver Lake Rd & Bowers Rd

Wild Tpke

Edwards Rd

Downs Rd

Heiden Rd

Lake Shore Dr W

Katrina Falls Rd

Katrina Falls Rd

Katrina Falls Rd

Katrina Falls Rd

Lake Shore Dr W

Emerald Dr & Otisville Correctional Facil
Emerald Dr & OId Sackett Rd & Stratford Rd
Lake View Ct

Old Westbrookville Rd & Yankee Lake Rd
Monticello Meal Delivery

Little Rd & Mount Prosper Rd & Yankee Lake Rd



Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #09°
Route #09°
Route #09"
Route #09°
Route #09"
Route #09°
Route #09"
Route #09°
Route #09"
Route #09°
Route #09"
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #11°
Route #11°
Route #11°
Route #11°
Route #11°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°

10:27:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
11:02:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:41:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:23:00 AM
10:21:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:19:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:23:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:41:00 AM
10:43:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:08:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:05:00 AM
10:03:00 AM
10:13:00 AM
10:09:00 AM
10:11:00 AM
10:12:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:19:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:04:00 AM
10:01:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:09:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:01:00 AM
10:11:00 AM
10:07:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:31:00 AM
10:35:00 AM
10:24:00 AM

Picadilly Cir & Wolf Lake Rd
Canal Rd

Katrina Falls Rd & Wolf Lake Rd
Crescent Cir & Lake Louise Marie Rd
N Shore Dr

Oak Ln & Yankee Lake Rd
Yankee Lake Rd

Katrina Fall Rd

Lake Shore Dr E

Lake Shore Dr E & Straight Path
Wurtsboro Mtn Rd

Wurtsboro Mtn Rd

Chestnut St W

Wurtsboro Mountain Rd
Wurtsboro Mountain Rd

Park Ave & Sarine Rd

Sarine Rd

Wurtsboro Mountain Rd
Firwood Rd S & Trail 2

Firwood Rd S & Locust Trl
Greenwood Rd N & Hammerhead Trl
Helm St & Wilsey Valley Rd
Kingston Ave

Lindberg Ave & Sprague Ct
Perron Dr & Route 209

Route 209

Route 209

1st St & Pine Grove Dr & Yereance Ln
Kingston Ave Apt 1

Pine St

Pine St

Pennsylvania Ave

Valentines Dam Rd

Birch Rd & South Rd

Walker Ln

St Rt 209

St Rt 209

Rt 209

Lawrence Ave

Osborne St & Summit Ave
Prince St Apt 1

Monticello Meal Delivery

Rita Ave & York Ave

Hiram Jones Rd & Price Rd

E Broadway

S Woods Dr

Broadway & Thornton Ave



Route #12° 10:51:00 AM
Route #12° 10:39:00 AM
Route #12° 10:38:00 AM
Route #12° 10:19:00 AM
Route #12° 10:18:00 AM
Route #12° 10:26:00 AM
Route #12° 10:15:00 AM
Route #12° 10:55:00 AM
Route #12° 10:56:00 AM
Route #12° 11:00:00 AM
Route #12° 10:48:00 AM
Route #12° 10:43:00 AM
Route #13° 10:31:00 AM
Route #13° 10:38:00 AM
Route #13° 10:22:00 AM
Route #13° 10:23:00 AM
Route #13' 10:42:00 AM
Route #13° 10:36:00 AM
Route #13° 10:26:00 AM
Route #13° 10:28:00 AM
Route #13' 10:25:00 AM
Route #14° 10:28:00 AM
Route #14' 10:24:00 AM
Route #14° 10:25:00 AM
Route #14' 10:27:00 AM
Route #14° 10:26:00 AM
Route #14' 10:34:00 AM
Route #14° 10:18:00 AM
Route #14' 10:21:00 AM
Route #14° 10:23:00 AM
Route #15' 10:18:00 AM
Route #15° 10:22:00 AM
Route #15' 10:31:00 AM
Route #15° 10:23:00 AM
Route #15' 10:29:00 AM
Route #15° 10:25:00 AM
Route #15' 10:24:00 AM
Route #15° 10:35:00 AM
Route #15' 10:38:00 AM
Route #15° 10:26:00 AM
Route #15' 10:24:00 AM
THURSDAYS AND FRIDAYS
ROUTE TIME

Route #01° 10:27:00 AM
Route #01° 10:25:00 AM

S Woods Dr

Price Rd

S Woods Dr

Cold Spring Rd & Driveway
Cold Spring Rd

Waverly Ave

Haddock Rd

Cantrell Rd

Cold Spring Rd

Hemlock Ln & Rose Valley Rd
Robert Ln

Hiram Jones Rd

Lakewood Ave & Madeline Ave
Golden Ridge Rd & Isabel Ln
Elk Dr Apt A35

Richardson Ave

Rock Ridge Ave

Rock Ridge Dr

Saint John St

Franklin Ave & Saint John St
Spring St & Washington St
High St & Landfield Ave
Pleasant St Apt 2
Greenwood Way Apt 29
Starr Ave Apt 3

Fiske Ave & Rupp Ave
Nelshore Dr

Delano Vig & Old Liberty Rd
Crystal St Apt 4

Pleasant St Ext & Stackhouse Rd
Dollard Dr

W Broadway Apt 9
Evergreen Dr

Forestburgh Rd & Pine St
Dillon Rd & Highland Ave
Forestburgh Rd & Lloyd Ln
Forestburgh Rd

W Broadway

Dillon Rd

Shaker Heights/Carriage House
Forestburgh Rd

AREA
Sackett Lake Rd
Dingle Daisy Rd



Route #01°
Route #01°
Route #01°
Route #01°
Route #01°
Route #01°
Route #01°
Route #01°
Route #01°
Route #02°
Route #02°
Route #02°
Route #02°
Route #02°
Route #02°
Route #02°
Route #02°
Route #02°
Route #02°
Route #02°
Route #03"
Route #03°
Route #03"
Route #03°
Route #03"
Route #03°
Route #03"
Route #03°
Route #03"
Route #03°
Route #03"
Route #03°
Route #03"
Route #04°
Route #04°
Route #04°
Route #04°
Route #04°
Route #04°
Route #05°
Route #05°
Route #05°
Route #05°
Route #06°
Route #06°
Route #06°
Route #06°

10:03:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:09:00 AM
10:37:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:02:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:56:00 AM
10:49:00 AM
10:47:00 AM
10:47:00 AM
10:52:00 AM
10:54:00 AM
10:47:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
10:22:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:55:00 AM
10:51:00 AM
10:48:00 AM
10:33:00 AM
10:22:00 AM
10:19:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:41:00 AM
10:39:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:49:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:31:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:27:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:27:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:23:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:54:00 AM
10:51:00 AM
10:40:00 AM

Dingle Daisy Rd

Forestburgh Rd & Plank Rd
Black Brook Dr & Route 42
Forestburgh Rd & Terry Lane
Monticello Meal Delivery
Schoolhouse Rd

RT 42

North Rd

St Joseph Hill Rd

Cedar Park Commons

Wood Ave

Atwell Ln

Atwell Ln & Burton Ave
Michele Dr & Park Ave
Edward Ave & Feldberg Dr
Lake Shore Dr

Starlight Dr & Starlight Rd
Hilltop Rd & Mongaup Rd
Sackett Lake Rd

S Maplewood Rd & Unnamed
Pine Grove Rd

Segar Rd

Broadway

Route 55

Berkshire Trl & Pine Grove Rd
Hamilton Rd & Entrance #1
Hamilton Rd & Entrance #2
Hamilton Rd & Lisa Ln & Sheldon Dr
Douglas Ter & Golf Park Rd & Pine Grove Rd
Brady Ave & Pine Grove Rd
Cherry Trl & Gabriel St

Maple Ave & StHy 55

Happy Ave

Pleasure Dr

Old Rt 17

Clearwater Dr & Harris Rd
Harris Rd

Old Rte 17

Greentree Rd & Old Route 17
Levine Rd

Peter Way & Robert Rd
Lakeview Dr & Medallion Rd
Anawana Lake Rd

Rock Hill Dr

Rock Hill Dr

Beaver Lake Rd & Bowers Rd
Wild Tpke



Route #06°
Route #06°
Route #06°
Route #06°
Route #06°
Route #06°
Route #06°
Route #06°
Route #07°
Route #07°
Route #07°
Route #07°
Route #07°
Route #07°
Route #07°
Route #07°
Route #07°
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #08"
Route #09°
Route #09°
Route #09°
Route #09°
Route #09°
Route #09°
Route #09°
Route #09°
Route #09°
Route #09°
Route #09°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°

11:02:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:13:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:31:00 AM
10:32:00 AM
10:34:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:19:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:16:00 AM
10:02:00 AM
10:13:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:03:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:41:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:23:00 AM
10:21:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
10:33:00 AM
10:27:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
11:02:00 AM
10:19:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:23:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:41:00 AM
10:43:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:19:00 AM
10:20:00 AM
10:04:00 AM
10:01:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:10:00 AM

Edwards Rd

Downs Rd

Heiden Rd

Glen Wild Rd & Sheeley Ln

Glen Wild Rd

Wild Tpke

Wild Tpke

Renner Rd

Katrina Falls Rd

Katrina Falls Rd

Katrina Falls Rd

Katrina Falls Rd

Lake Shore Dr W

Emerald Dr & Otisville Correctional Facil
Emerald Dr & OId Sackett Rd & Stratford Rd
Lake View Ct

Lake Shore Dr W

Crescent Cir & Lake Louise Marie Rd
N Shore Dr

Oak Ln & Yankee Lake Rd

Yankee Lake Rd

Katrina Fall Rd

Lake Shore Dr E

Lake Shore Dr E & Straight Path

Old Westbrookville Rd & Yankee Lake Rd
Little Rd & Mount Prosper Rd & Yankee Lake Rd
Picadilly Cir & Wolf Lake Rd

Canal Rd

Katrina Falls Rd & Wolf Lake Rd
Wurtsboro Mountain Rd

Wurtsboro Mountain Rd

Park Ave & Sarine Rd

Sarine Rd

Wurtsboro Mountain Rd

Firwood Rd S & Trail 2

Firwood Rd S & Locust Trl
Greenwood Rd N & Hammerhead Trl
Wurtsboro Mtn Rd

Wurtsboro Mtn Rd

Chestnut St W

Valentines Dam Rd

Birch Rd & South Rd

Walker Ln

St Rt 209

St Rt 209

Rt 209

Helm St & Wilsey Valley Rd



Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #10°
Route #11°
Route #11°
Route #11°
Route #11°
Route #11°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #12°
Route #13°
Route #13°
Route #13°
Route #13°
Route #13°
Route #13°
Route #13°
Route #13°
Route #13°
Route #14°
Route #14°
Route #14°
Route #14°
Route #14°
Route #14°

10:08:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:05:00 AM
10:03:00 AM
10:13:00 AM
10:09:00 AM
10:11:00 AM
10:12:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:01:00 AM
10:05:00 AM
10:07:00 AM
10:09:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:31:00 AM
10:35:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:51:00 AM
10:39:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:19:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
11:13:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:55:00 AM
10:56:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
10:48:00 AM
10:43:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:31:00 AM
10:36:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:22:00 AM
10:23:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:27:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:34:00 AM

Kingston Ave

Lindberg Ave & Sprague Ct
Perron Dr & Route 209
Route 209

Route 209

1st St & Pine Grove Dr & Yereance Ln

Kingston Ave Apt 1

Pine St

Pine St

Pennsylvania Ave

Osborne St & Summit Ave
Prince St Apt 1

Monticello Carwash

Rita Ave & York Ave
Lawrence Ave

Hiram Jones Rd & Price Rd
E Broadway

S Woods Dr

Broadway & Thornton Ave
S Woods Dr

Price Rd

S Woods Dr

Cold Spring Rd & Driveway
Cold Spring Rd

Waverly Ave

Cohort A

Haddock Rd

Cantrell Rd

Cold Spring Rd

Hemlock Ln & Rose Valley Rd
Robert Ln

Hiram Jones Rd

Golden Ridge Rd & Isabel Ln
Lakewood Ave & Madeline Ave
Rock Ridge Dr

Saint John St

Franklin Ave & Saint John St
Spring St & Washington St
Elk Dr Apt A35

Richardson Ave

Rock Ridge Ave

High St & Landfield Ave
Pleasant St Apt 2
Greenwood Way Apt 29
Starr Ave Apt 3

Fiske Ave & Rupp Ave
Nelshore Dr



Route #14°
Route #14°
Route #14°
Route #15°
Route #15°
Route #15°
Route #15°
Route #15°
Route #15°
Route #15°
Route #15°
Route #15°
Route #15°
Route #15°

10:18:00 AM
10:21:00 AM
10:23:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:22:00 AM
10:31:00 AM
10:23:00 AM
10:29:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:24:00 AM
10:35:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:26:00 AM

Delano Vig & Old Liberty Rd
Crystal St Apt 4

Pleasant St Ext & Stackhouse Rd
Forestburgh Rd

Dollard Dr

W Broadway Apt 9

Evergreen Dr

Forestburgh Rd & Pine St
Dillon Rd & Highland Ave
Forestburgh Rd & Lloyd Ln
Forestburgh Rd

W Broadway

Dillon Rd

Shaker Heights/Carriage House



